Crank
Crank height adjustable table base
V36 - Pricing effective 1/1/2022
800.833.3746
esiergo.com
Crank
Crank height adjustable table base
© 2022 Fellowes, Inc. V36 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.

HPL
standard
HPL
premium
Quick ship Standard ship Standard ship Standard ship
2C-C36-24-_ _ _ $1,714
D
W
Rectangle
36"w x 24"d – 2R3624-TFL-_ _
$221
2R3624-HPL-_ _
$309
2R3624-PHPL-_ _
$338
2C-C42-24-_ _ _ $1,715 42"w x 24"d – 2R4224-TFL-_ _
$250
2R4224-HPL-_ _
$357
2R4224-PHPL-_ _
$389
2C-C48-24-_ _ _ $1,715 48"w x 24"d – 2R4824-TFL-_ _
$285
2R4824-HPL-_ _
$398
2R4824-PHPL-_ _
$433
2C-C60-24-_ _ _ $1,726 60"w x 24"d – 2R6024-TFL-_ _
$340
2R6024-HPL-_ _
$477
2R6024-PHPL-_ _
$520
2C-C72-24-_ _ _ $1,767 72"w x 24"d – 2R7224-TFL-_ _
$426
2R7224-HPL-_ _
$522
2R7224-PHPL-_ _
$568
2C-C36-30-_ _ _ $1,716 36"w x 30"d – 2R3630-TFL-_ _
$238
2R3630-HPL-_ _
$340
2R3630-PHPL-_ _
$371
2C-C42-30-_ _ _ $1,717 42"w x 30"d – 2R4230-TFL-_ _
$261
2R4230-HPL-_ _
$375
2R4230-PHPL-_ _
$409
2C-C48-30-_ _ _ $1,717 48"w x 30"d – 2R4830-TFL-_ _
$311
2R4830-HPL-_ _
$477
2R4830-PHPL-_ _
$470
2C-C60-30-_ _ _ $1,729 60"w x 30"d – 2R6030-TFL-_ _
$398
2R6030-HPL-_ _
$500
2R6030-PHPL-_ _
$545
2C-C72-30-_ _ _ $1,769 72"w x 30"d – 2R7230-TFL-_ _
$454
2R7230-HPL-_ _
$545
2R7230-PHPL-_ _